Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: PT32F140U5KCBSP
C
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
PT31= EasyLED
Aeroform Single Arm Open
Square Post Top
PT32= EasyLED
Aeroform Dual Arm Open
Square Post Top
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
37=37w
65=65w
100=100w
140=140w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37 and 65w
Only
C=Clear
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting
Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)
PT31 & PT32
EasyLED Aeroform Square Post Tops
The Jemm PT31 & PT32 Aeroform Architectural Open Square Post